XATID

425440
505528

678497
681901
571250

621418
424094
397459

457165
610198

701105
347162
605552
425204
762388

669854
585834

652965
641201

657553
418171
389177
674998
587451

537782
411363

530005
624859

320545

705682
774654
671707

502655
490782
417852
731980
735713
751793
372980
334188
736221
394714
744552
395893
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All India Rank List 2009-11
NAME

LAXMI ALIAS DEVAYANI ANILKANE
PRABHAKAR ASHOKKUDCHADKAR

VINAY THAKUR
AVINASH JAIN
DIVYA MITALEEBHATTACHARYA

MUNZIR ASMATH
KUNAL SHAHI
SHABNAM RAUFSHAIKH

BENOY JOSE
AROOP CHAKRABORTY

AJAY

GAURAYV JAISWAL

ANIRUDH RATHORE

KAREN STEPHANIECALDEIRA
HERAMBI SURESHGAITONDE

CHIME EPHPHATHA PETRESAFERNANDES
SWATI CHHABRA

SHAILY VARSHNEY
DALPREET SINGH

JOY ANTONIETAAFONSO
ISHAN MATHUR

ROMENDRA PRATAPSINGH
KUMAR SATYAM

ISSETTA GISELLALOURENCO

ANIKET
DADASAHEB ANANTRAORANE

AMIT KUMAR SINGH
POOJA SINGH

MEGHA NAYYAR

MATHIL ANTHONYPINTO MIRANDA FERNAN
ANSHUMAN VIDYARTHI
NOELLA D COSTA

SOURABH GANGRADE

POOJA PRANNATHGAD

PADMA E VINI VINAYAKPAI DUKLE
NEHA BHAIYA

DIKSHA SIROHI

MOHIT SHARMA

SWATI SURESHBAJAJ

YASH KAUL

ADITYA SHIVRAMSHET GOVEKAR
JOEL JUDE MATTHEWSALDANHA
DEEPAK KUMARGUPTA
KAUSTUBH GOPALLELE
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Final Score

90.97039 17
87.75 0

86.103 0
81.675 0
76.824 0

76.17788 64
75.35276 28
75.24 0

74.169 0
71.883 0

71.883 0

71.334 0

70.686 0
70.59906 18
70.32711 33

67.599 0
66.93368 4

66.267 0
66.267 0

65.6837 10
65.511 0
64.017 0

63.40806 18
62.604 0

61.96416 48
61.92 0

61.40802 6
61.047 0

61.047 0

61.03376 28
60.73769 7
60.408 0

59.571 0
58.60036 8
57.996 0
56.86701 3
56.367 0
56.367 0
56.367 0
55.647 0
55.647 0
55.02142 26
53.964 0
53.046 0

irk Experiel PERCENT

97.93
97.5

95.67
90.75
85.36

72.79
78.54
83.6

82.41
79.87

79.87
79.26
78.54
75.11
72.03

75.11
73.63

73.63
73.63

71.13
72.79
71.13
67.12
69.56

59.96
68.8

67.12
67.83

67.83

62.63
66.19
67.12

66.19
63.63
64.44
62.63
62.63
62.63
62.63
61.83
61.83
56.32
59.96
58.94



523422
544059
744571

386218

327756
334538
364857
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SMRUTI SAKHARAMTIRAVADEKAR
LEO MICHAELLOBO
HEMANT MISHRA

SIDDHESH MAHENDRASHIRODKAR

SAMIDHA SARVESHSHASTRI
PRIYANKA ANANTKESSARKER
BHAKTI CHANDRAKANTTILVE

708229 SHEETAL RAMESH MORE

730037
363103
343028
410490

744310
351925

599990
341458
786078

490885
632915
382726
485580
584132
765121

770380
503487

590692

665666
741293

307979
323792
715379
691523

764581
370255

555224

398236
733463
709022

435905
798515

524129
744756
785770

365354
655781

402451
597819

ANUJ KUMAR

KRISHNA BHARATPARAB
GAUTAM JHA
ASHUTOSH VERMA

TANVI NISHAKANTTILVE
NOEL XAVIERD SOUZA

ASHISH ASHOKRAIKAR
PREETI YADAV
PALLAVI UMESHKAMAT

AKHILESH SHUKLA

AKHILESH VALLABHESHADALAL
ACHYUTANAND

AKSHAYA AJITTELI

SACHIN SAKHARAMNAIK
DEREK FELIXDSOUZA

ANUP FAKERASHBANNATTI
YOGINI VENKATRAMANPRABHU

NIKHIL SHIVPRASADRAO

POOJA UDAYMHADESHRI
VISHNU ALIAS RAHUL RAMCHANDRAKAMA

DURGA RAMESHSHIRSAT

ABHISHEK KUMAR

MELODY MARVINA DAS ANGUSTIASDE SOU
DIANA FERNANDES

ANANT MAHABALESHWARMADKAIKER
JOANN CONCEPTIONFERNANDES

SNEHAL ARUNNAYAK

SAMPADA VITHALKAMAT
SHASHIDAR K PRAO
NIKHIL SHYAMPRAKASHPARSEKAR

MADHAV AVADHUTSWAR
PARESH VASSUDEVKAMAT

ATUL SHASHIKANTNAIK
ANUJA TRIVIKRAMNAIK
PRATHAM SHYAMNAIK

OMKAR PRADEEPKAMAT
VISHAL LALAHALDANKAR

TARUN NKUMAR
TRUPTI VISHNUSAXENA
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53.046 0
52.40972 16
52.33942 26

52.02136 8

52.00608 24
51.444 0
51.444 0
51.444 0

49.62575 25

49.25004 12
49.20606 18
49.005 0

49.005 0
48.006 0

48.006 0
47250
47250

46.206 0
45.67704 12
45.459 0
45.03473 19
44.84208 24
43.677 0

43.03469 7
42.70135 5

42.57612 36

42.15473 19
40.068 0

40.068 0
38.286 0
38.286 0
38.286 0

38.07603 9
37.87175 25

37.74269 7

37.305 0
37.305 0
37.305 0

36.83836 8
36.576 0

36.576 0
36.576 0
36.576 0

35.67167 1
35.43368 4

34.81837 11
34.767 0

58.94
55.27
53.34

56.32

53.34
57.16
57.16
57.16
50.51

52.5
51.34
54.45

54.45
53.34

53.34
52.5
52.5

51.34
48.53
50.51
46.52
45.38
48.53

46.52
46.52

40.64

43.32
44.52

44.52
42.54
42.54
42.54

40.64
37.45

40.64

41.45
41.45
41.45

39.45
40.64

40.64
40.64
40.64

39.45
38.63

36.65
38.63



337621
697688

329550
637704
631238

552973
487130
526503
432220
316186
568279
661254

574944
330911
380879
377479

382927
769253

780125
771595

316691
655297

721054
662075

325346

400823
531995

544114
412794
448301

540997
443867

766679
718355

786024
580265
596872
649656

727890
425975

547855
552143

621027
524876

326186
667327
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JOSLYN SONIARODRIGUES
TANVI MAHESHBHOBE

MILLISHA ANACENTSILVEIRA
LAURENCINHO FRANCISCOMENDES
SIDDHESH PRABHUCHODNEKAR

PRIYANKA RAMESHPEDNEKAR
SHWETA SHAILENDRASANZGIRY
PANKAJ PRABHAKARPANJIKAR
VIMAL KUMARMOURYA

SHARON PRISCILLAFERNANDES
DEBBIE SOFIAVAZ

NILESH KAILASHNATHMISHRA

ASWITA ASHOKNAIK

CHETANA NARVEKAR

RASHA SAYAD

NAGUESH LACSHIMIKANTLOTLIKAR

PRANAB RUPSINGH
YUVRAJ SINGH SWARAN SINGHGILL

MERVIN SOCORRODIAS
SONAM RAVINDRAASHTEKAR

AYUSH RAJMALL
MAYURESH VARAK

PRACHI PRAMODNADKARNI
VARSHADA VILESHPARAB

ROBIN GUPTA

RAJLAXMI SANDIPNADKARNI
ELVINA MIRANDA

MILOSKHA LURDESD MELLO
DEVINDER KUMAR
DIKSHA NARAYANBHOSLE

SURAJ CHANDRAKANTREDKAR
DATTARAJ DIGAMBERSAWANT

PRIYESH TUKARAMPEDNEKAR
PRAGATI GOPINATHSAWANT

ANIL THOMASISAAC

ANUP LAXMIDASPARULEKER
SHIVANAND SHRINIVASLAWANDE
SMRUTI SADANANDVERENKAR

CRISELDA FELICIADOURADO
SNEHA VISHWANATHKAREKAR

LOUELLA MARIANNE LOURDESMONTEIRO
TANVI VIDHYADHARSHET VERENKAR

ANURADHA AKARAMKADAM
NIKHIL SUBHASHPRABHU

SIDDHESH SHIVRAMMANDRENKAR
SIDDESH SHANKARPEDNEKAR
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34.767 0
34.767 0

34.767 0
34.767 0
34.70502 6

34.6517 10
33.705 0
33.705 0
33.705 0

33.50115 45
32.985
32.985 0

32.985 0
32.985 0
32.59936 8
31.94007 21

31.923 0
31.266 0

31.266 0
31.266 0

31.266 0
31.10672 16

30.60739 17
30.186 0

30.186 0

29.502 0
29.502 0

29.502 0
29.502 0
29.3344 20

29.16773 19
28.44 0

27.774 0
27.774 0

26.83435 5
26.658 0
26.658 0
26.658 0

26.658 0
26.001 0

26.001 0
26.001 0

26.001 0
26.001 0

26.001 0
25.23804 12

38.63
38.63

38.63
38.63
37.45

36.65
37.45
37.45
37.45
28.89
36.65
36.65

36.65
36.65
34.74

31.6

35.47
34.74

34.74
34.74

34.74
31.6

30.86
33.54

33.54

32.78
32.78

32.78
32.78
28.89

28.89
31.6

30.86
30.86

28.89
29.62
29.62
29.62

29.62
28.89

28.89
28.89

28.89
28.89

28.89
25.82



331187
325768
696731
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JEET NARAYANNAIK
PLACIDO AGNELOPIRES
STANCY TRAVASSO

796507 RENNIE SOARES

386892
427849
678151

551401
721831
482158
427823

330157
408089
605372

323095
725979

395519
796280

744396

453796
764564
326190

310415

499490
400694

353845
427519
718790
717875
643985

516776
782532

622605
525564

547956
680674

420515
341739

650977
732878

BIKASH KUMARMISHRA
SHREYA DILIPDALVI
DIONE D CRUZ

SADGURU DNYANESHWARCHODANKAR

NAVANEET UMESHNASNODKAR
ALIYA RICADACOSTA
YESHWANT BABLOSATARDEKAR

ANJAN PRADEEPSHIRGAONKAR
DEEPA CHACHADI
SNEHA BHAGWANTGAONKAR

AMEY NANDKUMARLAWANDE
SABITA VERGHESEVADAKEL

GURUVEER SINGHMATHARU
AMITA ATCHUTKAUTHANKAR

AKSHAY RAMNATHPEDNEKAR

GAURI GANPATBANDEKAR
CASIO FERNANDES
SHIRLENE AGNESMARTINS

CYNARA PERPETUAMARTINS

PARSHURAM UMAJISONURLEKAR
NITIN NAGESHPAI

SIDHARTH SUBHASHDESAI
REKHA PAPPUSHARMA

PRIYANK SANTOSHDHARGALKAR
PRIYAL DHONDU SINAINARVEKAR
AMEY NARAYANKUMBHAR

RAHUL
POOJA PANDURANGNERURKAR

FAHAD SHAIKH
VIJETA UDAYSALKAR

JASON GEORGEROCHA
MITHILA MOHANRAIKAR

DEEPESH MARUTIGAONKAR
VASSUDEV RAMCHANDRARAIKER

KEITH PATRICKD SOUZA
ALREE SARAHFERNANDES

531703 ANTONY DIANA WILSON

631085
306966
724626
391877
585673

SWETA VASUDEVVAZE
UDESHMEET SINGH
SATYAJIT RAMPRASSADDESSAI

MAHESH DAMODARSHENVI NARVEKAR

NAGASHANTI MANGIPUDI

24.894 0
24.894 0
24.894 0
24.894 0
24291 0
24.291 0
24291 0

24291 0
24291 0
24.12705 15
23.57805 15

23.238 0
22.662 0
22.662 0

22.41136 8
22.07802 6

21.078 0
21.078 0

21.078 0

21.078 0
20.37235 5
19.54002 6

19.539 0

19.539 0
19.07202 6

19.04001 3
18.54 0
18.54 0
18.54 0
18.54 0

18.54 0
18.072 0

18.072 0
18.072 0

18.072 0
18.072 0

171450
17.145 0

16.731 0
16.731 0
16.731 0
16.731 0
15.777 0
15.41836 8
15.363 0
14.94501 3

27.66
27.66
27.66
27.66
26.99
26.99
26.99

26.99
26.99
24.03
23.42

25.82
25.18
25.18

23.42
23.42

23.42
23.42

23.42

23.42
21.71
20.6

21.71

21.71
20.08

20.6
20.6
20.6
20.6
20.6

20.6
20.08

20.08
20.08

20.08
20.08

19.05
19.05

18.59
18.59
18.59
18.59
17.53
15.65
17.07
16.05



594666
691930

474653
583780
302498

452206
370642
436508

364458

676902
689488
766073
678369

662235
453874

416133
451085
683883

525343
380711

320091
630533

407957
788265

783749
544390

455424
787586
659090

771263
715701

454777
624432

420941
652140
422047

503541
487842

776889
706493
705889

539438
669099

509753
706814
408935

GoalUniv_Score

VARSHA NAMDEVKUMBHAR
SANIKA UMAKANTPRABHU

VISHNUDAS PANDHARISHET
GRAHESH RAJENDRASHET PARKAR
KEDAR ANKUSHTIVREKAR

MANINI ANANDDESSAI
VAIBHAV UDAYSHENVI KUDCHADKAR
LAVANYA LAKSHMIRAO

NITESH TUKARAMSAWANT

REEMA GADKARI

VINITA UDAYDESAI
MANJUNATH TIMAPPANAYAK
SARVESH DIGAMBERSAWANT

AARTI GAJANANCHINDARKAR
BHUSHAN ULHASPEDNEKAR

POONAM PRATAPRANE
SURAJ SHARADTELI
NAVIN LAXMANKUBAL

GITESH MARKLEITAO
YUVARAJ KIRTIKUMARBANDODKAR

ASHWINI ABHAYKARAPURKAR
SAVIO PETERPEREIRA

ANUP KUMARSHARMA
ROHAN SHASHIKANTHALDANKAR

CELINIA EUGENIADSOUZA
MOHAMMAD WASEEM

NEHA KAMLAKANTNAIK
KAMRAJ SURESHRAIKAR
MACKLISTA OLINDAFERNANDES

JAYESH KESHAVPARAB
VIJAYSHREE VASSUDEVNAGESHKER

DATTARAJ SUBHASHPAI FONDEKAR
SHRIKRISHNA SHANTARAMZAMBODKER

AMEY HARIVALLABHPAI
AKSHAYA ARUNNARVEKAR
TRUPTI ROHIDASNAIK

SNEHA CHANDRAKANTNAIK
AMEY JAGDISHKHANDEPARKAR

PREETI NAGESHDAIVAJNA
BENAZIR MAJIDSHAIKH
ARATI NARENDRAKOTHAWALE

LAKSHMAN KUMAR
PANKAJ ROHIDASSANGODKAR

SEJAL SANTOSHKURTARKAR
RAMEEZ SHAIKH
RUKMA KEDARMAHATME
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14.74837 11
14.445 0

14.445 0
14.085 0
14.085 0

14.085 0
14.085 0
14.085 0

14.085 0

13.23 0
13.23 0
129150
12915 0

12.30538 14
12.114 0

12.114 0
11.84502 6
11.826 0

11.826 0
11.826 0

11.826 0
11.826 0

11.23175 25
11.19804 12

11.07 0
11.07 0

11.07 0
11.07 0
10.9761 30

10.845 0
10.845 0

10.47201 3
10.3984 20

10.17 0
9.972 0
9.972 0

9.972 0
9.5057 10

9.198 0
8.568 0
8.568 0

8.4330
8.433 0

8.4330
7.704 0
7.065 0

14.35
16.05

16.05
15.65
15.65

15.65
15.65
15.65

15.65

14.7
14.7
14.35
14.35

11.08
13.46

13.46
12.05
13.14

13.14
13.14

13.14
13.14

7.85
10.22

12.3
12.3

12.3
12.3
6.64

12.05
12.05

11.08
7.85

11.3
11.08
11.08

11.08
8.71

10.22
9.52
9.52

9.37
9.37

9.37
8.56
7.85
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788644  SHIVOLA MASCARENHAS 7.065 0 7.85
405921 TANVI CHANDRAHASSALKAR 7.065 0 7.85
357508 SUDHA RAMASWAMYNAIDU 5.976 0 6.64
599047  SNEHAL BABURAOGAONKAR 5.562 0 6.18
522856  VIRAJ PRADEEPPRABHU MOYE 5.508 0 6.12
312393  NISHAD PARVIN HASSANKHAN 5.508 0 6.12
746245  ADELINA NUNGCHIM 5.508 0 6.12
323630 PRAGATI SANTOSHBAKHALE 5.04 0 5.6
749341 RAMEEZ SAYED 5.04 0 5.6
367531 UJWALA TUKARAMPATIL 4.94372 16 2.53
758205 MADHURI ULHASPAWAR 4.56402 6 3.96
740338  MARIA JOSEMISQUITA 4.266 0 4.74
466157  MANDAR VASANTJOSHI 3.888 0 4.32
619009  AMIT ASHOKBIST 3.564 0 3.96
333620 BENZIA FRANCISCA DA CONCEICAODE SO 2.997 0 3.33
765595  MOHAMMED SADAFAHMED 2.96338 14 0.7
783581 JOHAN DSILVA 2.754 0 3.06
799536  NIMISH PANT 22770 2.53
319979  ADITYA MILINDTIMBLE 22770 2.53
762549  THRUPTI BGOVEKAR 2.277 2.53
635236  VIJAY SHANKARMALIYAPPANAVAR 1.935 0 2.15
484626  IMRAN NAZIRSAYED 1.566 0 1.74
541207  AMIT PARASHURAMPATIL 1.422 0 1.58
344619  AWILDA MAURICIAMONTEIRO 1.161 0 1.29
344835  KISHAN RAVINDRAPEDNEKAR 0.918 0 1.02
525381 GAUTAM LAVUNAIK 0.837 0 0.93
609730  ISHKA LORALIEALMEIDA COUTINHO 0.63 0 0.7
690527  MANJIT MUKUNDKHANDEPARKAR 0.36 0 0.4
622248  SHRITEE DHANRAJPARATE 0.252 0 0.28
305978 RAM VASSUDEVNAGESHKE 0.252 0 0.28

Goa University Rank List 2009-11

XATID NAME Final Score »rk Experiel PERCENT
425440  LAXMI ALIAS DEVAYANI ANILKANE 90.97039 17 97.93
505528 PRABHAKAR ASHOKKUDCHADKAR 87.750 97.5
397459  SHABNAM RAUFSHAIKH 75.24 0 83.6
425204 KAREN STEPHANIECALDEIRA 70.59906 18 75.11
762388 HERAMBI SURESHGAITONDE 70.32711 33 72.03
669854  CHIME EPHPHATHA PETRESAFERNANDES 67.599 0 75.11
657553 JOY ANTONIETAAFONSO 65.6837 10 71.13
389177 ROMENDRA PRATAPSINGH 64.017 0 71.13
587451 ISSETTA GISELLALOURENCO 62.604 0 69.56
411363 DADASAHEB ANANTRAORANE 61.92 0 68.8
530005 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 61.40802 6 67.12
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705682
671707

490782
417852
731980
735713
372980

736221
394714
395893
544059

386218

327756
334538
364857
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MATHIL ANTHONYPINTO MIRANDA FERNAN
NOELLA D COSTA

POOJA PRANNATHGAD

PADMA E VINI VINAYAKPAI DUKLE
NEHA BHAIYA

DIKSHA SIROHI

SWATI SURESHBAJAJ

ADITYA SHIVRAMSHET GOVEKAR
JOEL JUDE MATTHEWSALDANHA
KAUSTUBH GOPALLELE

LEO MICHAELLOBO

SIDDHESH MAHENDRASHIRODKAR

SAMIDHA SARVESHSHASTRI
PRIYANKA ANANTKESSARKER
BHAKTI CHANDRAKANTTILVE

708229 SHEETAL RAMESH MORE

363103

744310
351925

599990
341458
786078

632915
485580
584132
765121

770380
503487

590692

665666
741293

307979
715379
691523

764581
370255

555224

398236
709022

435905
798515
524129
744756
785770
365354
655781
597819

KRISHNA BHARATPARAB

TANVI NISHAKANTTILVE
NOEL XAVIERD SOUZA

ASHISH ASHOKRAIKAR
PREETI YADAV
PALLAVI UMESHKAMAT

AKHILESH VALLABHESHADALAL
AKSHAYA AJITTELI

SACHIN SAKHARAMNAIK
DEREK FELIXDSOUZA

ANUP FAKERASHBANNATTI
YOGINI VENKATRAMANPRABHU

NIKHIL SHIVPRASADRAO

POOJA UDAYMHADESHRI
VISHNU ALIAS RAHUL RAMCHANDRAKAMA

DURGA RAMESHSHIRSAT
MELODY MARVINA DAS ANGUSTIASDE SOU
DIANA FERNANDES

ANANT MAHABALESHWARMADKAIKER
JOANN CONCEPTIONFERNANDES

SNEHAL ARUNNAYAK

SAMPADA VITHALKAMAT
NIKHIL SHYAMPRAKASHPARSEKAR

MADHAV AVADHUTSWAR
PARESH VASSUDEVKAMAT

ATUL SHASHIKANTNAIK
ANUJA TRIVIKRAMNAIK
PRATHAM SHYAMNAIK

OMKAR PRADEEPKAMAT

VISHAL LALAHALDANKAR
TRUPTI VISHNUSAXENA
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61.03376 28
60.408 0

58.60036 8
57.996 0
56.86701 3
56.367 0
56.367 0

55.647 0
55.02142 26
53.046 0
52.40972 16

52.02136 8

52.00608 24
51.444 0
51.444 0
51.444 0

49.25004 12

49.005 0
48.006 0

48.006 0
47250
47250

45.67704 12

45.03473 19

44.84208 24
43.677 0

43.03469 7
42.70135 5

42.57612 36

42.15473 19
40.068 0

40.068 0
38.286 0
38.286 0

38.07603 9
37.87175 25

37.74269 7

37.305 0
37.305 0

36.83836 8
36.576 0
36.576 0
36.576 0
36.576 0

35.67167 1

35.43368 4
34.767 0

62.63
67.12

63.63
64.44
62.63
62.63
62.63

61.83
56.32
58.94
55.27

56.32

53.34
57.16
57.16
57.16

52.5

54.45
53.34

53.34
52.5
52.5

48.53
46.52
45.38
48.53

46.52
46.52

40.64

43.32
44.52

44.52
42.54
42.54

40.64
37.45

40.64

41.45
41.45

39.45
40.64
40.64
40.64
40.64
39.45
38.63
38.63



337621
697688

329550
637704
631238

552973
487130
526503
316186
568279
661254

574944
330911
380879
377479

780125
771595

655297

721054
662075

400823
544114
448301

540997
443867

766679
718355

786024
580265
596872
649656

727890
425975

547855
552143

621027
524876

326186
667327

331187
325768
696731
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JOSLYN SONIARODRIGUES
TANVI MAHESHBHOBE

MILLISHA ANACENTSILVEIRA
LAURENCINHO FRANCISCOMENDES
SIDDHESH PRABHUCHODNEKAR

PRIYANKA RAMESHPEDNEKAR
SHWETA SHAILENDRASANZGIRY
PANKAJ PRABHAKARPANJIKAR
SHARON PRISCILLAFERNANDES
DEBBIE SOFIAVAZ

NILESH KAILASHNATHMISHRA

ASWITA ASHOKNAIK

CHETANA NARVEKAR

RASHA SAYAD

NAGUESH LACSHIMIKANTLOTLIKAR

MERVIN SOCORRODIAS
SONAM RAVINDRAASHTEKAR

MAYURESH VARAK

PRACHI PRAMODNADKARNI
VARSHADA VILESHPARAB

RAJLAXMI SANDIPNADKARNI
MILOSKHA LURDESD MELLO
DIKSHA NARAYANBHOSLE

SURAJ CHANDRAKANTREDKAR
DATTARAJ DIGAMBERSAWANT

PRIYESH TUKARAMPEDNEKAR
PRAGATI GOPINATHSAWANT

ANIL THOMASISAAC

ANUP LAXMIDASPARULEKER
SHIVANAND SHRINIVASLAWANDE
SMRUTI SADANANDVERENKAR

CRISELDA FELICIADOURADO
SNEHA VISHWANATHKAREKAR

LOUELLA MARIANNE LOURDESMONTEIRO
TANVI VIDHYADHARSHET VERENKAR

ANURADHA AKARAMKADAM
NIKHIL SUBHASHPRABHU

SIDDHESH SHIVRAMMANDRENKAR
SIDDESH SHANKARPEDNEKAR

JEET NARAYANNAIK
PLACIDO AGNELOPIRES
STANCY TRAVASSO

796507 RENNIE SOARES

427849
678151
551401

SHREYA DILIPDALVI
DIONE D CRUZ
SADGURU DNYANESHWARCHODANKAR
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34.767 0
34.767 0

34.767 0
34.767 0
34.70502 6

34.6517 10
33.705 0
33.705 0

33.50115 45
32.985
32.985 0

32.985 0
32.985 0
32.59936 8
31.94007 21

31.266 0
31.266 0

31.10672 16

30.60739 17
30.186 0

29.502 0
29.502 0
29.3344 20

29.16773 19
28.44 0

27.774 0
27.774 0

26.83435 5
26.658 0
26.658 0
26.658 0

26.658 0
26.001 0

26.001 0
26.001 0

26.001 0
26.001 0

26.001 0
25.23804 12

24.894 0
24.894 0
24.894 0
24.894 0
24.291 0
24291 0
24291 0

38.63
38.63

38.63
38.63
37.45

36.65
37.45
37.45
28.89
36.65
36.65

36.65
36.65
34.74

31.6

34.74
34.74

31.6

30.86
33.54

32.78
32.78
28.89

28.89
31.6

30.86
30.86

28.89
29.62
29.62
29.62

29.62
28.89

28.89
28.89

28.89
28.89

28.89
25.82

27.66
27.66
27.66
27.66
26.99
26.99
26.99



721831
482158
427823

330157
408089
605372

323095
796280

744396

453796
764564
326190

310415

499490
400694

353845
427519
718790

643985
782532

622605
525564

547956
680674

420515
341739

650977
732878
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NAVANEET UMESHNASNODKAR
ALIYA RICADACOSTA
YESHWANT BABLOSATARDEKAR

ANJAN PRADEEPSHIRGAONKAR
DEEPA CHACHADI
SNEHA BHAGWANTGAONKAR

AMEY NANDKUMARLAWANDE
AMITA ATCHUTKAUTHANKAR

AKSHAY RAMNATHPEDNEKAR

GAURI GANPATBANDEKAR
CASIO FERNANDES
SHIRLENE AGNESMARTINS

CYNARA PERPETUAMARTINS

PARSHURAM UMAJISONURLEKAR
NITIN NAGESHPAI

SIDHARTH SUBHASHDESAI
REKHA PAPPUSHARMA
PRIYANK SANTOSHDHARGALKAR

AMEY NARAYANKUMBHAR
POOJA PANDURANGNERURKAR

FAHAD SHAIKH
VIJETA UDAYSALKAR

JASON GEORGEROCHA
MITHILA MOHANRAIKAR

DEEPESH MARUTIGAONKAR
VASSUDEV RAMCHANDRARAIKER

KEITH PATRICKD SOUZA
ALREE SARAHFERNANDES

531703 ANTONY DIANA WILSON

631085
724626
391877
585673

594666
691930

474653
583780
302498

452206
370642
436508

364458

676902
689488
766073
678369

662235

SWETA VASUDEVVAZE
SATYAJIT RAMPRASSADDESSAI

MAHESH DAMODARSHENVI NARVEKAR

NAGASHANTI MANGIPUDI

VARSHA NAMDEVKUMBHAR
SANIKA UMAKANTPRABHU

VISHNUDAS PANDHARISHET

GRAHESH RAJENDRASHET PARKAR

KEDAR ANKUSHTIVREKAR
MANINI ANANDDESSAI

VAIBHAV UDAYSHENVI KUDCHADKAR

LAVANYA LAKSHMIRAO
NITESH TUKARAMSAWANT

REEMA GADKARI

VINITA UDAYDESAI
MANJUNATH TIMAPPANAYAK
SARVESH DIGAMBERSAWANT

AARTI GAJANANCHINDARKAR
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24291 0
24.12705 15
23.57805 15

23.238 0
22.662 0
22.662 0

22.41136 8
21.078 0

21.078 0

21.078 0
20.37235 5
19.54002 6

19.539 0

19.539 0
19.07202 6

19.04001 3
18.54 0
18.54 0

18.54 0
18.072 0

18.072 0
18.072 0

18.072 0
18.072 0

171450
17.145 0

16.731 0
16.731 0
16.731 0
16.731 0
15.41836 8
15.363 0
14.94501 3

14.74837 11
14.445 0

14.445 0
14.085 0
14.085 0

14.085 0
14.085 0
14.085 0
14.085 0

13.230

13.23 0
12915 0
12.915 0

12.30538 14

26.99
24.03
23.42

25.82
25.18
25.18

23.42
23.42

23.42

23.42
21.71
20.6

21.71

21.71
20.08

20.6
20.6
20.6

20.6
20.08

20.08
20.08

20.08
20.08

19.05
19.05

18.59
18.59
18.59
18.59
15.65
17.07
16.05

14.35
16.05

16.05
15.65
15.65

15.65
15.65
15.65

15.65

14.7
14.7
14.35
14.35

11.08
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453874  BHUSHAN ULHASPEDNEKAR 12.114 0 13.46
416133  POONAM PRATAPRANE 12.114 0 13.46
451085 SURAJ SHARADTELI 11.84502 6 12.05
683883  NAVIN LAXMANKUBAL 11.826 0 13.14
525343  GITESH MARKLEITAO 11.826 0 13.14
380711  YUVARAJ KIRTIKUMARBANDODKAR 11.826 0 13.14
320091  ASHWINI ABHAYKARAPURKAR 11.826 0 13.14
630533  SAVIO PETERPEREIRA 11.826 0 13.14
788265 ROHAN SHASHIKANTHALDANKAR 11.19804 12 10.22
783749  CELINIA EUGENIADSOUZA 11.07 0 12.3
455424  NEHA KAMLAKANTNAIK 11.07 0 12.3
787586  KAMRAJ SURESHRAIKAR 11.07 0 12.3
659090 MACKLISTA OLINDAFERNANDES 10.9761 30 6.64
771263  JAYESH KESHAVPARAB 10.845 0 12.05
715701  VIJAYSHREE VASSUDEVNAGESHKER 10.845 0 12.05
454777  DATTARAJ SUBHASHPAI FONDEKAR 10.47201 3 11.08
624432  SHRIKRISHNA SHANTARAMZAMBODKER 10.3984 20 7.85
420941  AMEY HARIVALLABHPAI 10.17 0 1.3
652140  AKSHAYA ARUNNARVEKAR 9.972 0 11.08
503541 SNEHA CHANDRAKANTNAIK 9.972 0 11.08
487842  AMEY JAGDISHKHANDEPARKAR 9.5057 10 8.71
776889  PREETI NAGESHDAIVAJNA 9.198 0 10.22
706493  BENAZIR MAJIDSHAIKH 8.568 0 9.52
705889  ARATI NARENDRAKOTHAWALE 8.568 0 9.52
669099  PANKAJ ROHIDASSANGODKAR 8.433 0 9.37
509753  SEJAL SANTOSHKURTARKAR 8.433 0 9.37
706814  RAMEEZ SHAIKH 7.704 0 8.56
408935 RUKMA KEDARMAHATME 7.065 0 7.85
788644  SHIVOLA MASCARENHAS 7.065 0 7.85
405921  TANVI CHANDRAHASSALKAR 7.065 0 7.85
357508  SUDHA RAMASWAMYNAIDU 5.976 0 6.64
599047 SNEHAL BABURAOGAONKAR 5.562 0 6.18
522856  VIRAJ PRADEEPPRABHU MOYE 5.508 0 6.12
312393  NISHAD PARVIN HASSANKHAN 5.508 0 6.12
323630 PRAGATI SANTOSHBAKHALE 5.04 0 5.6
749341  RAMEEZ SAYED 5.04 0 5.6
367531  UJWALA TUKARAMPATIL 4.94372 16 2.53
758205 MADHURI ULHASPAWAR 4.56402 6 3.96
740338  MARIA JOSEMISQUITA 4.266 0 4.74
466157  MANDAR VASANTJOSHI 3.888 0 4.32
619009  AMIT ASHOKBIST 3.564 0 3.96
333620 BENZIA FRANCISCA DA CONCEICAODE SO 2.997 0 3.33
783581  JOHAN DSILVA 2.754 0 3.06
319979  ADITYA MILINDTIMBLE 2.277 0 2.53
762549  THRUPTI BGOVEKAR 2.277 2.53
635236  VIJAY SHANKARMALIYAPPANAVAR 1.935 0 2.15
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484626

541207
344619
344835

525381
609730
690527

622248

XATID
621418
347162

410490
341458

584132
552973
574944
655297
540997
766679

326186
667327

551401
427823

330157
605372
796280

718790
594666

474653
453874

451085
788265
422047
503541
705889

405921
758205
344835

525381
690527
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IMRAN NAZIRSAYED

AMIT PARASHURAMPATIL
AWILDA MAURICIAMONTEIRO
KISHAN RAVINDRAPEDNEKAR

GAUTAM LAVUNAIK
ISHKA LORALIEALMEIDA COUTINHO
MANJIT MUKUNDKHANDEPARKAR

SHRITEE DHANRAJPARATE

OBC Rank List 2009-11
NAME

MUNZIR ASMATH
GAURAV JAISWAL

ASHUTOSH VERMA
PREETI YADAV

SACHIN SAKHARAMNAIK
PRIYANKA RAMESHPEDNEKAR
ASWITA ASHOKNAIK
MAYURESH VARAK

SURAJ CHANDRAKANTREDKAR
PRIYESH TUKARAMPEDNEKAR

SIDDHESH SHIVRAMMANDRENKAR
SIDDESH SHANKARPEDNEKAR

SADGURU DNYANESHWARCHODANKAR
YESHWANT BABLOSATARDEKAR

ANJAN PRADEEPSHIRGAONKAR
SNEHA BHAGWANTGAONKAR
AMITA ATCHUTKAUTHANKAR

PRIYANK SANTOSHDHARGALKAR
VARSHA NAMDEVKUMBHAR

VISHNUDAS PANDHARISHET
BHUSHAN ULHASPEDNEKAR

SURAJ SHARADTELI

ROHAN SHASHIKANTHALDANKAR
TRUPTI ROHIDASNAIK

SNEHA CHANDRAKANTNAIK
ARATI NARENDRAKOTHAWALE

TANVI CHANDRAHASSALKAR
MADHURI ULHASPAWAR

KISHAN RAVINDRAPEDNEKAR
GAUTAM LAVUNAIK

MANJIT MUKUNDKHANDEPARKAR

SC Rank List 2009-11
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Final Score

1.566 0

1.422 0
1.161 0
0.918 0
0.837 0
0.63 0
0.36 0

0.252 0

76.17788 64
71.334 0

49.005 0
47250

44.84208 24
34.6517 10
32.985 0
31.10672 16
29.16773 19
27.774 0

26.001 0
25.23804 12

24291 0
23.57805 15

23.238 0
22.662 0
21.078 0

18.54 0
14.74837 11

14.445 0
12114 0

11.84502 6

11.19804 12
9.972 0
9.972 0
8.568 0

7.065 0
4.56402 6
0.918 0
0.837 0
0.36 0

1.74
1.58
1.29
1.02
0.93

0.7

0.4

0.28

irk Experiel PERCENT

72.79
79.26

54.45
52.5

45.38
36.65
36.65

31.6
28.89
30.86

28.89
25.82

26.99
23.42

25.82
25.18
23.42

20.6
14.35

16.05
13.46

12.05
10.22
11.08
11.08

9.52

7.85
3.96
1.02

0.93
0.4



XATID
701105
674998

537782
730037

382927
412794
499490
306966

GoalUniv_Score

NAME Final Score »rk Experiel PERCENT
AJAY 71.883 0 79.87
KUMAR SATYAM 63.40806 18 67.12
ANIKET 61.96416 48 59.96
ANUJ KUMAR 49.62575 25 50.51
PRANAB RUPSINGH 31.923 0 35.47
DEVINDER KUMAR 29.502 0 32.78
PARSHURAM UMAJISONURLEKAR 19.539 0 21.71
UDESHMEET SINGH 15.777 0 17.53

Final Score is calculated by giving 90% weight to XAT percentile and 10% to work experience
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